Code

720
1906
2408
2813
2804
2402
3201
2810
2506
2407
2803
4001
2817
2811

721
2801
2507
2806
4007
2503
2904
3104
3206

709
3204

707

708
2405
4004
2812
2403
1604
2814
1903

704
3106
2816

706
3103
1008

723
2410
2818
1001

Prénom

Cédric
Lucien
Théo
Charles
Géraud
Julie
Alice
Iréne
Baptiste
Julien
Edwige
Axel
Dimitri
Philibert
Quentin
Jean
Matthew
Hector
Clément
Emile
Orlanne
Justine
Salomé
Amanda
Maxime
Gael
Vadim
Clément
Guillaume
Hanna
Lina
Maxime
Lisa
Rodrigue
Charlotte
Martin
Antoine
Marion
Antoine
Noélia
Morgan
Joris
Louis
Timothée

Mentions

Nom

Le Mouél
Jezequel
Ozga
Fromonteil
Valentin
Cordier
Rebeyrol
Bacquet
Moreau
Nonin
Lay
Gomez
Gladkov
Courau
Redon
Chagneau
Pavageau
Sainvet
Gardies
Haurat
Roussas
Favrel
Lusson
Fernandes
Frangois
Julien
Alarcon
Legris
Lemiere
Cisaruk
El Hajji
Lecomte
Lopez
Friaud
Dulin
Quéro
Desjardins
Zannesse
Dubin
Mérino
Hennard
Rokitowski
Couturier

Audinet de Pieuchon
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Classement

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Mention

Or
Or
Or
Or
Or
Or

Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent



702
3205
3710
3705
2011
3202

714
2008
3301
2001
3717
4002
4009
3313
3709
2908
4003
2006
2706

806
2808

713
1603

101

303
2411
3414
3703
3704
3718
3304
2807

717
2014
3302
1006

807
3409

711
1902
1602
2905

301
1002
1005

808

Maurine
Pierre-Alexandre
Lorianne
Samson
Lucas
Hugo
Pierre
Alexandre
Aurélien
Olivier
Laure
Timothée
Marie
Mathilde
Océane
Anaélle
Cosme
Sébastien
Rémi
Idris
Romain
Colin
Mathilde
Victor
Adrien
Virgile
Gael
Léa
Jonathan
Cécile
Sophie
Virginie
Cyril
Paul
Yohan
Charlotte
Jeanne
Vincent
Anna
Clémence
Alexis
Raphaél
Anais
Pierre
Marine
Hakim

Mentions

Piet
Lhotellier
Ginot
Boubli
Ohnheiser
Martin
Marquaille
Joutard
Huet
Bouard
Chevalier
Chauvin
Lubineau
Decuyper
Martin
Bolo

Mosneron Dupin

Deroual
Floquet
Tlemsani
Dussart
Morand
Jamin
Blancart
Bonis
Rouffeteau
Pongnot
Candelon
Urlacher
Rayssac
Moulin
Ren
Mergny
Rochette
Latour
Duchemin
Godard
Froideval

Rausch de Traubenberg

Daigre
Fouqué
Migliori
Barou
Avinain
Constantin
Benabed
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Argent
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



3403
3305
712
3716
1201
703
3310
2815
2508
2002
3312
3714
2004
2012
2802
3102
716
3308
1905
2705
2911
1704
1202
2707
3306
2821
722
2703
805
2822
2910
3311
3101
2701
2003
1004
3708
1801
3715
715
2819
3314
2505
304
1705
2509

Lucie
Martin
Killian
Ines
Anais
Carla
Gabirielle
Justine
Antoine
Tanguy
Clélia
Alexis
Charles-Alexis
Claire
Simon
Simon
Caroline
Guillaume
Alexandre
Guillaume
Joélla
Robin
Baptiste
Typhanie
Bérengeére
Clément
Clément
Julie
Julien
Jean-Baptiste
Erika
Pascal
Anthony
Julia
Pauline
Alexandre
Justine
Hadrien
Brieuc
Enzo
Zakarya
Théo
Hugues
Anne-Sophie
Antoine
Florian

Mentions

Bove
Bouillot
Gregory

Noureddine
George
Martet Doleu
Marolles
Rakotomalala
Raison
Bouvet
Giraudot
Lamothe
De mayenne
Ortega

Giloux

Daniel
Mesnard

Herry

Bertin

Elleau

Priam

Miri

Bétrancourt Couaillet

Jardin
Lanneau
Bouvier
Prat-Bernachot
Corjon
Le Tollec
Hatt
Genelan
Ung
Bergeot
Abrantes
Bregigeon
Bourasseau
Ponsan
Devaine
Dandin
Sanfins
Benayad
Roussel
Merieau
Chassagnou
Lefévre
Renou
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115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



Mentions

1601 Léa Dugast 161 Bronze
3412 Alexis Lematte 162 Bronze
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